Excelon®
LLDPE
September 2025  |   1All contents © 2025 Thermoplastic Processes
• Made from non‑toxic ingredients
conforming to FDA standards
• Superior crack resistance
• Higher working pressure than
conventional LDPE

REGULATORY COMPLIANCE: REACH, RoHS,
FDA, NSF 51, NSF 61, and Prop 65 compliant
Excelon®
LLDPE
ID OD WALL LENGTH MINIMUM
BEND RADIUS
LINEAR LOW SIZING CHART
APPLICATIONS:
PNEUMATIC TUBING
WATER FILTRATION SYSTEMS
FLUID TRANSFER
VACUUM TUBING
FLUID CONVEYING SYSTEMS
AGRICULTURAL APPLICATIONS
CAR WASHES
UP-22-BK-100 .085 .125 .020 100' COIL 1"
UP-22-BK-250 .085 .020 250' SPOOL 1"
UP-22-BK-500 .085 .020 500' SPOOL 1"
UP-22-BK-1000 .085 .020 1000' SPOOL 1"
.125
.125
.125
UP-22-N-100 .085 .125 .020 100' COIL 1"
UP-22-N-250 .085 .020 250' SPOOL 1"
UP-22-N-500 .085 .020 500' SPOOL 1"
UP-22-N-1000 .085 .020 1000' SPOOL 1"
.125
.125
.125
UP-22-YW-100 .085 .125 .020 100' COIL 1"
UP-22-YW-250 .085 .020 250' SPOOL 1"
UP-22-YW-500 .085 .020 500' SPOOL 1"
UP-22-YW-1000 .085 1000' SPOOL 1"
.125
.125
.125
UP-22-GY-100 .085 .125 .020 100' COIL 1"
UP-22-GY-250 .085 .020 250' SPOOL 1"
UP-22-GY-500 .085 .020 500' SPOOL 1"
UP-22-GY-1000 .085 1000' SPOOL 1"
.125
.125
.125
UP-22-WH-100 .085 .125 .020 100' COIL 1"
UP-22-WH-250 .085 .020 250' SPOOL 1"
UP-22-WH-500 .085 .020 500' SPOOL 1"
UP-22-WH-1000 .085 1000' SPOOL 1"
.125
.125
.125
UP-22-OR-100 .085 .125 .020 100' COIL 1"
UP-22-OR-250 .085 .020 250' SPOOL 1"
UP-22-OR-500 .085 .020 500' SPOOL 1"
UP-22-OR-1000 .085 1000' SPOOL 1"
.125
.125
.125 .020
.020
.020
.020
UP-22-BU-100 .085 .125 .020 100' COIL 1"
UP-22-BU-250 .085 .020 250' SPOOL 1"
UP-22-BU-500 .085 .020 500' SPOOL 1"
UP-22-BU-1000 .085 .020 1000' SPOOL 1"
.125
.125
.125
UP-22-RD-100 .085 .125 .020 100' COIL 1"
UP-22-RD-250 .085 .020 250' SPOOL 1"
UP-22-RD-500 .085 .020 500' SPOOL 1"
UP-22-RD-1000 .085 1000' SPOOL 1"
.125
.125
.125
UP-22-GN-100 .085 .125 .020 100' COIL 1"
UP-22-GN-250 .085 250' SPOOL 1"
UP-22-GN-500 .085 .020 500' SPOOL 1"
UP-22-GN-1000 .085 .020 1000' SPOOL 1"
.125
.125
.125
.020

.250
.250
.250
.040
.040
.040
.040
100' COIL
250' SPOOL
500' SPOOL
1000' SPOOL
1"
1"
1"
1"
UP-44-RD-1000 .170 .250 .040 1000' SPOOL 1"
UP-44-WH-100
UP-44-WH-250
.170
.170

.187
.187
.187
.312
.312
.312
.062
.062
.062
100' COIL
250' SPOOL
500' SPOOL
1.125"
1.125"
1.125"
UP-56-BK-1000 .187 .312 .062 1000' SPOOL 1.125"
September 2025  |   5
Samples available upon request.
Custom sizes and lengths available upon
request.

1.250"
1.250"
UP-86-BK-100
UP-86-BK-250
UP-86-BK-500
2.500".375
.375
.375
.062
.062
.062
100' COIL
250' SPOOL
500' SPOOL
2.500"
UP-86-RD-100 .375 .062 100' COIL
UP-86-GN-100
UP-86-GN-250
UP-86-GN-500
.375

.062
100' SPOOL
250' SPOOL
UP-106-WH-100
UP-106-WH-250
3"
3"
.500
.500
.625
.625
.062
.062
100' SPOOL
250' SPOOL
UP-126-BU-100 .625 .750 .062 100' COIL 4"
UP-126-BK-100 .625 .750 .062 100' COIL 4"
UP-126-RD-100 .625 .750 .062 100' COIL 4"
UP-126-GN-100 .625 .750 .062 100' COIL 4"
UP-126-N-100 .625 .750 .062 100' COIL 4"
UP-126-YW-100 .625 .750 .062 100' COIL 4"
UP-126-GY-100 .625 .750 .062 100' COIL 4"
UP-126-WH-100 .625 .750 .062 100' COIL 4"
UP-126-OR-100 .625 .750 .062 100' COIL 4"
UP-106-BU-100
UP-106-BU-250
3"
3"
.500
.500
.625
.625
.062
.062
100' SPOOL
250' SPOOL
UP-129-BU-100 .562 .750 .093 100' COIL 3"
UP-129-GN-100 .562 .750 .093 100' COIL 3"
UP-129-N-100 .562 .750 .093 100' COIL 3"
UP-129-GY-100 .562 .750 .093 100' COIL 3"
UP-129-OR-100 .562 .750 .093 100' COIL 3"
UP-129-BK-100 .562 .750 .093 100' COIL 3"
September 2025  |   8All contents © 2025 Thermoplastic Processes
Samples available upon request.
Custom sizes and lengths available upon
request.
REGULATORY COMPLIANCE: REACH, RoHS,
FDA, NSF 51, NSF 61, and Prop 65 compliant
Colors: Black (BK), Blue (BU), Green (GN), Gray (GY), Natural (N), Orange (OR), Red (RD), White (WH), Yellow (YW)
Values listed are typical and are meant only as a guide to aid in design. Field testing should be performed to find the actual
values for your application.
Excelon®
LLDPE MINIMUM
BEND RADIUS
APPLICATIONS:
PNEUMATIC TUBING
WATER FILTRATION SYSTEMS
FLUID TRANSFER
VACUUM TUBING
FLUID CONVEYING SYSTEMS
AGRICULTURAL APPLICATIONS
CAR WASHES
LINEAR LOW SIZING CHART (CONTINUED)
ID OD WALL LENGTHITEM NO.
UP-129-RD-100 .562 .750 .093 100' COIL 3"
UP-129-YW-100 .562 .750 .093 100' COIL 3"
UP-129-WH-100 .562 .750 .093 100' COIL 3"
UP-1612-BU-100 5".750 1 .125 100' COIL
UP-1612-BK-100 5".750 1 .125 100' COIL
UP-1612-RD-100 5".750 1 .125 100' COIL
UP-1612-GN-100 5".750 1 .125 100' COIL
UP-1612-N-100 5".750 1 .125 100' COIL
UP-1612-YW-100 5".750 1 .125 100' COIL
UP-1612-GY-100 5".750 1 .125 100' COIL
UP-1612-WH-100 5".750 1 .125 100' COIL
UP-1612-OR-100 5".750 1 .125 100' COIL
LIABILITY CLAUSE
TPI PARTNERS, INC., hereinafter called the “Manufacturer,” warrants that its
products shall be free from defects in workmanship and materials.
THIS WARRANTY IS IN LIEU OF ALL OTHER WARRANTIES EITHER EXPRESSED OR